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SC TA Ludwigshafen (22230)
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Anlage
Heuweg 129, 67065 Ludwigshafen
T 0621/577164 F 0621/5720199

Sportwart/in
Nieser, Marc

T 0178 7633428 marc.nieser@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Buchholtz, Klaus
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Herren 30 1
MF: Jochen Rief
m 0176 432 285 47; jochenrief@web.de
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Nieser, Marc

Hauk, Arnd

Roth, Alexander
Distler, Christian
Alfiero, Federico (ITA)
Rief, Jochen
Landmesser, Volker
Kittelberger, Tim
Nieser, Dennis
Kruppenbacher, Marco
Zettler, Daniel
Tremmel, Christopher
Gamper, Matthias
Gamper, Sascha
Schmidt, Markus
Pinol, Rafael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18708778
16951378
18151225
17952222
18354404
18204037
18204740
16904700
18605037
17650715
18151146
19073769
17850774
17603202
17903396
17452548

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,2
LK11,0
LK12,9
LK13,6
LK13,9
LK14,1
LK14,2
LK14,6
LK14,8
LK14,8
LK16,5
LK17,7
LK21,5
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
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